Recap of Fish & Wildlife Auction October 29, 2012

Description

Bidder Lot
No# No#
39 1
39 2
39 3
39 4
3 5
62 6
60 7
71 8
62 9
89 10
71 11
111 12
71 13
80 14
62 15
41 16
111 17
111 18
95 19
95 20
93 21
95 22
93 23
12 24
96 25
107 26
107 28
107 29
107 30
131 31
62 32
106 33
106 34
106 35
71 36
118 37
89 38
89 39
34 40
44 41
82 42
53 43
64 44
70 45
23 46
123 47

MOBILE RADIOS
MOBILE RADIOS
HANDHELD RADIOS
HANDHELD RADIOS
BINOCULARS
PANASONIC CAMERA
TOPCON LEVEL

AIR COMPRESSOR
BATTERY CHARGER
WARN WINCH
SHINDAIWA TRIMMER
SHINDAIWA BLOWER
HEDGE TRIMMER
HOMELITE CUTOFF SAW
ECHO TRIMMER
CRAFTSMAN CHAINSAW
LAWN BOY MOWERS
WATER PUMPS

TRAP MACHINE

TRAP MACHINE

TRAP MACHINE

TRAP MACHINE

SUPER Z MOWER
UTILITY TRAILER
STIGERS TRAILER

25HP MERCURY MOTOR
90HP MERCURY MOTOR
150HP JOHNSON MOTOR

200HP MERCURY
MOTOR

POLAR KRAFT BOAT
POLAR KRAFT BOAT
CRESTLINER BOAT
TRITON BOAT
TRITON BOAT

07 DODGE PU

01 DODGE PU

01 FORD PU

01 FORD PU

03 DODGE DURANGO
02 FORD PU

03 DODGE DURANGO
04 JEEP CHEROKEE
02 FORD PU

00 FORD EXPEDITION
02 FORD PU

98 DODGE PU

Sold for $

$15.00
$20.00
$50.00
$65.00
$95.00
$10.00
$75.00
$60.00
$25.00
$160.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$80.00
$5.00
$60.00
$20.00
$25.00
$150.00
$160.00
$120.00
$100.00
$1,600.00
$600.00
$2,000.00
$160.00
$650.00
$250.00

$950.00

$500.00

$250.00
$2,200.00
$4,000.00
$4,250.00
$2,300.00

$800.00
$2,700.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$4,200.00
$1,900.00
$4,500.00
$2,900.00
$2,400.00
$3,100.00
$1,000.00



140
108
13
99

99
61
61
63
41
89
122
99
35

99
117
99
89

131
107
87
106

16
93
76
95
106
64
12
70
87
89
12
63

30
106
12

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

98 DODGE PU

04 JEEP CHEROKEE
95 FORD PU

04 JEEP CHEROKEE
99 DODGE PU

99 CHEVY TAHOE

99 DODGE PU

98 JEEP CHEROKEE
00 DODGE CARAVAN
99 CHEVY TAHOE

02 FORD PU

99 DODGE PU

02 FORD PU

02 FORD PU

04 JEEP CHEROKEE
02 FORD PU

02 FORD PU

97 CHEVY TAHOE

02 FORD PU

02 FORD TAURUS
03 DODGE DURANGO
03 DODGE DURANGO
02 FORD PU

01 DODGE PU

03 FORD CV

03 DODGE DURANGO
02 FORD PU

97 FORD PU

02 FORD TAURUS
01 FORD PU

98 DODGE PU

98 DODGE PU

01 FORD PU

01 FORD PU

04 FORD PU

99 DODGE PU

05 DODGE STRATUS
04 FORD TAURUS
01 DODGE PU

03 CHEVY PU

99 DODGE PU

$1,200.00
$4,100.00
$900.00
$4,300.00
$1,700.00
$2,100.00
$1,900.00
$1,000.00
$1,700.00
$1,400.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$4,000.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,700.00
$3,100.00
$2,100.00
$2,900.00
$1,700.00
$1,900.00
$3,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,300.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,750.00
$1,900.00
$1,500.00
$2,300.00
$3,000.00
$1,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,700.00
$4,500.00
$1,800.00
$3,000.00
$2,200.00
$2,000.00
$5,400.00
$1,600.00
$148,170.00



